	AMER		Ę	1.3(24
1 ^{45¹}		°.,		B-16.8%	بطر م
	200				
		1111			S
- STA	Ç.		e t		

STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED

98 JAN -9 A11:20 Vol.<u>m48</u> Page<u>640</u>

TRENDWEST INC.	, Grantor,
onveys and warrants to <u>IDA LEA GIVAN</u>	, Crantee,
OTS 1, 2, 3 AND 4, BLOCK 3, CANAL AD	encumbrances, except as specifically set forth berein: DITION, IN THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, F ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
	EPT: Reservations and restrictions of of record and those apparent upon the land, a and/or drainage.
TOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNI	OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN S AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING G FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO MINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$2	215,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
Dated this <u>06</u> day of <u>December</u> 19	<u>98</u>
TRENDWEST INC.	V Rayandt
	R.C. WENDT, PRESIDENT
STATE OF OREGON County of <u>KLAMATH</u> $}$ ss. On this <u>9^{+h}</u> day of <u>Janmary</u> , 1	1998, before me appeared <u>R.C. Wendt</u> both to me personally
known, who being duly sworn, did say that he, the sa	both to me personally
is the President, and he, the said	
is the Secretary	of
that the said instrument was signed and sealed in	ffixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said Corporation, and behalf of said Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and acknowledge
	orporation. set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above
Written OFFICIAL SEAL	
SALES SHANNON L. SCRIMSHER	<u>Phannon L. Polympher</u> My Commission expires <u>8-31-94</u> <u>Browner</u>
6 COMMISSION NO. 046723	A Notary Public for Oregon.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRED AUG. 91, 19980	My Commission expires 8-81-99
Title Order No. <u>K-51796</u>	
Escrow NoK51796D	STATE OF OREGON,
After recording return to:	County of Klamath SS
IDA LEA GIVAN	Filed for record at request of:
2838 PATTERSON	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	First American Title
Name, Address, Zip	on this <u>9th</u> day of <u>January</u> A.D., <u>1998</u>
Until a change is requested all tax statement shall be sent to the following address.	at 11:20 o'clock A. M. and duly recorded
IDA LEA ĜIVAN	in Vol. M98 of Deeds Page 640
	in vol. rist of focuto rage of o
2838 PATTERSON	Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clerk
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clerk